

**ISSN No. 2277-7067** 

### **CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION**

This is to certify that

Hema Sachin Darne Department of MCA, Dr. Moonje Institute of Management & Computer Studies, Nashik

#### For the paper entitled

THE IMPACT OF DIGITALIZATION ON THE EPIDEMIC COVID19

# ज्ञान-विज्ञान विमुक्तये

volume-IX, Issue-II (IV) July-December 2022

in **Shodhasamhita** 

**Impact Factor: 4.95** 





**ISSN No. 2277-7067** 

### **CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION**

This is to certify that

Hema Sachin Darne Department of MCA, Dr. Moonje Institute of Management & Computer Studies, Nashik

#### For the paper entitled

IMPACT OF DIGITALIZATION AND FINANCIAL INCLUSION ON RETAIL BANKING

# ज्ञान-विज्ञान विमुक्तये

volume-IX, Issue-II (IV) July-December 2022

in **Shodhasamhita** 

**Impact Factor: 4.95** 





**ISSN No. 2277-7067** 

### **CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION**

This is to certify that

Aditi Rohan Kulkarni Department of MBA, Dr. Moonje Institute of Management & Computer Studies, Nashik

#### For the paper entitled

THE IMPACT OF DIGITALIZATION ON THE EPIDEMIC COVID19

# ज्ञान-विज्ञान विमुक्तये

volume-IX, Issue-II (IV) July-December 2022

in **Shodhasamhita** 

**Impact Factor: 4.95** 





**ISSN No. 2277-7067** 

## **CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION**

This is to certify that

Aditi Rohan Kulkarni Department of MBA, Dr. Moonje Institute of Management & Computer Studies, Nashik

#### For the paper entitled

IMPACT OF DIGITALIZATION AND FINANCIAL INCLUSION ON RETAIL BANKING

# ज्ञान-विज्ञान विमुक्तये

volume-IX, Issue-II (IV) July-December 2022

in **Shodhasamhita** 

**Impact Factor: 4.95** 





Estd. 1949

Journal of The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda

## Certificate of Publication

#### Certificate of publication for the article titled:

AN EMPIRICAL ANALYSIS OF CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR IN PURCHASING COVID-19 ESSENTIAL PRODUCTS

Authored by

Dr. Nitin Kashiram Chaudhari (Asst. Professor, Dr. Moonje Institute, Nashik)

#### UGC

Volume No .56 No.2(II) -2022

**Approved** in **urnal** Journal of The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda

ISSN: 0025-0422

(UGC CARE Group I Journal)

Journal MSU of Baroda



Estd. 1949

Journal of The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda

## Certificate of Publication

Certificate of publication for the article titled:

EXPECTATIONS OF JOB SEEKERS ABOUT JOB PORTALS DURING PANDEMIC TIMES

Authored by

Dr. Nitin Chaudhari Asst. Professor, DMIMCS, Nashik

#### UGC

Volume No .56 No.2(IV)-2022

**Approved** in **urnal** Journal of The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda

ISSN: 0025-0422

(UGC CARE Group I Journal)

Journal MSU of Baroda

# Purana (पुराणम्)

(Print Only)

# **Certificate of Publication**

This is to certify the paper Entitled

INDIAN VALUES FOR MANAGERIAL EFFECTIVENESS: AN EXPLORATION THROUGH VIDUR-NEETI

**Authored By** 

**Dr. Nitin Kashiram Chaudhari** Asst. Professor, Dr. Moonje Institute, Nashik.

**Published** in

Vol. LXIV, No. 1 (II), 2022 Purana ( पुराणम् ) ISSN : 0555-7860

Editor-in-Chief

ISSN: 0555-7860

UGC Care Listed Group 1, Peer Reviewed and Referred Journal

...................



ज्ञान-विज्ञान विमुक्तये



ISSN: 0972-7175

## **CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION**

2 x

Journal of Education

Rabindra Bharati University

#### **COVID 19 ON ROAD: PANDEMIC IMPACT ON TAXI DRIVERS**

Authored By

Dr. Nitin Kashiram Chaudhari Asst. Professor, Dr. Moonje Institute, Nashik.

University Grants Commission

Published in

Journal of Education: Rabindra Bharati University ISSN : 0972-7175

Vol.: XXIII, No.: 1 (I), 2022

UGC CARE Approved, Peer Reviewed and Referred Journal





Journal of Education Rabindra Bharati University

2 ×

ISSN: 0972-7175

## **CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION**

#### IMPACT OF COVID 19 ON TOURISM FROM RESIDENTS' PERSPECTIVES IN NASHIK PILGRIMAGES

Authored By

Dr. Nitin Chaudhari Asst. Professor, DMIMCS, Nashik.

**University Grants Commission** 

Published in

Journal of Education: Rabindra Bharati University ISSN : 0972-7175

Vol.: XXIII, No.: 1 (I), 2022

UGC CARE Approved, Peer Reviewed and Referred Journal



# Purana (पुराणम्)

(Print Only)

ज्ञान-विज्ञान विमुक्तये

# **Certificate of Publication**

This is to certify the paper Entitled

MAKE IN INDIA: AN INITIATIVE TO MAKE INDIA AS A MANUFACTURING HUB

**Authored By** 

**Dr. Nitin K. Chaudhari** Asst. Professor, DMIMCS, Nashik.

Published in

Vol. LXIV, No. 1 (II), 2022 Purana ( पुराणम् ) ISSN : 0555-7860

**Editor-in-Chief** 

ISSN: 0555-7860

UGC Care Listed Group 1, Peer Reviewed and Referred Journal

.......

# Purana (पुराणम्)

(Print Only)

#### ISSN : 0555-7860

**Certificate of Publication** 

This is to certify the paper Entitled

MAKE IN INDIA: AN INITIATIVE TO MAKE INDIA AS A MANUFACTURING HUB

**Authored By** 

Ankush R. Pingale Asst. Professor, DMIMCS, Nashik.

**Published** in

Vol. LXIV, No. 1 (II), 2022 Purana ( पुराणम् ) ISSN : 0555-7860



Editor-in-Chief

UGC Care Listed Group 1, Peer Reviewed and Referred Journal

...................